
Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Western Open Yearling Longe Line

8 Money Awarded : $0.00

9/19/2021MQHA Futurity & Great Lakes Classic All Breed (2021)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Batty Boop Beckey J Schooler1 Mary M Wilkosz $0.00
Gota Put A Ring Onit Kyle Dougherty2 Beckey J Schooler $0.00
Cute Little Guy Gordy Wadds3 Kathy Jo Schwartz DVM $0.00
Makin It Platinum Kurt Heling4 Kurt Heling $0.00
Lil Rick E Kim Donovan5 Shelley Ruth Donovan $0.00
Willy Made Me Wild Pamela K Davis6 Pamela K Davis $0.00
Willy Creepin Debbie Wadds7 Debbie Wadds $0.00
My Xtreme Secret Elizabeth Lauren Kooistra8 Laurie Sherman $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Hunter Open Yearling Longe Line

6 Money Awarded : $0.00

9/19/2021MQHA Futurity & Great Lakes Classic All Breed (2021)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Who What When Natalie Hendrickson1 Ann Lapacinski $0.00
Hot Dig It Beckey J Schooler2 Melissa Meeks $0.00
Doing Whats Best Alan L Wood3 Juliet K Sherrick $0.00
Haus Bunny Gordy Wadds4 Jackilyn Cattera $0.00
Sleepingmybluesaway Laurie Sherman5 Laurie Sherman $0.00
Al Be Best Chad D Mills6 Chad D Mills $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Non Pro Yearling Longe Line

13 Money Awarded : $0.00

9/19/2021MQHA Futurity & Great Lakes Classic All Breed (2021)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Gota Put A Ring Onit Ty Paris1 Beckey J Schooler $0.00
Willy Creepin Debbie Wadds2 Debbie Wadds $0.00
Makin It Platinum Kurt Heling3 Kurt Heling $0.00
Who What When Ann Lapacinski4 Ann Lapacinski $0.00
Batty Boop Mary M Wilkosz5 Mary M Wilkosz $0.00
Hot Dig It Harry Stackhouse6 Melissa Meeks $0.00
Haus Bunny Jackilyn Cattera7 Jackilyn Cattera $0.00
Sleepingmybluesaway Laurie Sherman8 Laurie Sherman $0.00
Lil Rick E Kim Donovan9 Shelley Ruth Donovan $0.00
Cute Little Guy Kathy Jo Schwartz DVM10 Kathy Jo Schwartz DVM $0.00
Al Be Best Chad D Mills11 Chad D Mills $0.00
My Xtreme Secret Elizabeth Lauren Kooistra12 Laurie Sherman $0.00
No Doubt Im Gucci Heather M Dunigan Coe13 Crosswinds Farm $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Two Year Old Open Western Pleasure

2 Money Awarded : $0.00

9/19/2021MQHA Futurity & Great Lakes Classic All Breed (2021)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Gumdrop Good Jason C Ducharme1 Mallory Menard $0.00
She Is In Trouble Mike Mitchell2 Roberta Jean Best $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Two/Three Year Old Non Pro Western Pleasure

6 Money Awarded : $0.00

9/19/2021MQHA Futurity & Great Lakes Classic All Breed (2021)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Itz Lazy Time Jalyn McElmurray1 Jalyn McElmurray $0.00
Sarahenade Sheyenne Nelson2 Sheyenne Nelson $0.00
Gumdrop Good Mallory Menard3 Mallory Menard $0.00
Sherlock Undercover J Jonard4 J Jonard $0.00
Made Of Candy Stephen Erdman5 Stephen Erdman $0.00
HP A Dream Machine Patricia Shappee6 Patricia Shappee $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association
www.nsba.com



Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Three Year Old Open Western Pleasure

8 Money Awarded : $0.00

9/19/2021MQHA Futurity & Great Lakes Classic All Breed (2021)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Itz Lazy Time Tim Carr1 Jalyn McElmurray $0.00
Sarahenade Adam Winter2 Sheyenne Nelson $0.00
Sherlock Undercover Chad Piper3 J Jonard $0.00
Doinfifteeninathirty Jennifer Lee Bluhm4 Marissa Desrosiers $0.00
No Fooling Me Garth Gooding5 Alexis Solakian $0.00
Made Of Candy Christopher Dalton6 Stephen Erdman $0.00
Shady Lil Cowgirl Raegen Schnell7 Crosswinds Farm $0.00
Charlenes Chocolate Mike Mitchell8 Eric L Charles $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Maturity Open Western Pleasure

10 Money Awarded : $0.00

9/19/2021MQHA Futurity & Great Lakes Classic All Breed (2021)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

No Doubting Me Chad Piper1 Cynthia Kaufman $0.00
Been There Scene It Austin Gooding2 Michelle and Sheila Bauer $0.00
Made My Best Garth Gooding3 Michelle and Sheila Bauer $0.00
The Red Foxx Christopher Dalton4 Adam Johnson $0.00
Time Is Lopin By Jeff S Moody5 Jacquelin Moody $0.00
Too Lazytospeak Dwayne Pickard6 Megan Hirschman $0.00
Ona Moonlite Ride Tim Carr7 Morgan G Evans $0.00
VS Conclusion Catheren Helen Trainor8 Catheren Helen Trainor $0.00
Candy Crunch Mike Mitchell9 David/Roberta Jean Best $0.00
Lopen Lucifer Pamela K Davis10 Pamela K Davis $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Maturity Non Pro Western Pleasure

6 Money Awarded : $0.00

9/19/2021MQHA Futurity & Great Lakes Classic All Breed (2021)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

No Doubting Me Cynthia Kaufman1 Cynthia Kaufman $0.00
Time Is Lopin By Dana Moody2 Jacquelin Moody $0.00
Made To Slay Jenna Berghorst3 Jenna Berghorst $0.00
Ona Moonlite Ride Morgan G Evans4 Morgan G Evans $0.00
The Red Foxx Adam Johnson5 Adam Johnson $0.00
TJ Simply The Best Jill M Finley6 Noble Hills Farm LLC $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association
www.nsba.com



Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Two Year Old Open Hunter Under Saddle

4 Money Awarded : $0.00

9/19/2021MQHA Futurity & Great Lakes Classic All Breed (2021)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Itll Buff Out Nicole Giumenti1 Dr Rachel Bright $0.00
Willy Be My Valentin Tessa Dalton2 Stephen Erdman $0.00
Never Better Baby Mallory Menard3 Mallory Menard $0.00
Detailing N Artifact/Detailing An Travis Heidtman4 Travis Heidtman $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Two/Three Year Old Non Pro Hunter Under Saddle

11 Money Awarded : $0.00

9/19/2021MQHA Futurity & Great Lakes Classic All Breed (2021)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Never Better Baby Mallory Menard1 Mallory Menard $0.00
All About The Bay Amy Edmondson2 Amy Edmondson $0.00
Best Not To Say Stacy L Crawford3 Stacy L Crawford $0.00
Mae Theforce Bwith U Brandy L Baldwin-Bunting4 Christa L Baldwin $0.00
Fun To Be Best Stacy E Chaput5 Stacy E Chaput $0.00
Willy Be My Valentin Stephen Erdman6 Stephen Erdman $0.00
Shesalwaysdivine Alyssa Stephens7 Alyssa Stephens $0.00
U Can Call Me Al Kailene Bader-Van Dyke8 Kailene Bader-Van Dyke $0.00
When Fortune Smiles Marla Lynn Foerster9 Marla Lynn Foerster $0.00
Itll Buff Out Dr Rachel Bright10 Dr Rachel Bright $0.00
Detailing N Artifact/Detailing An Travis Heidtman11 Travis Heidtman $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Three Year Old Open Hunter Under Saddle

7 Money Awarded : $0.00

9/19/2021MQHA Futurity & Great Lakes Classic All Breed (2021)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Fun To Be Best Christa L Baldwin1 Stacy E Chaput $0.00
Al Burn One Nicole Giumenti2 Christina Cole $0.00
Hot Looking Assets Rebecca Britton3 Jessica Stremich $0.00
Best Not To Say Amber Hanson Pickard4 Stacy L Crawford $0.00
All About The Bay Amy Edmondson5 Amy Edmondson $0.00
U Can Call Me Al Minae Lynn Kroeze6 Kailene Bader-Van Dyke $0.00
When Fortune Smiles Nicole Brown Veldhoff7 Marla Lynn Foerster $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Maturity Open Hunter Under Saddle

6 Money Awarded : $0.00

9/19/2021MQHA Futurity & Great Lakes Classic All Breed (2021)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

In It For The Assets Beckey J Schooler1 Susan Diana Norton $0.00
Hez Blazing Brave Hilary Hoffman2 Hilary Hoffman $0.00
Sensational Asset Natalie Hendrickson3 Jon & Sara Goldstein Rev Trst $0.00
Gona Getcha Good Connor Loren Crook4 Alyssa Jipping $0.00
This Art To Be Good Nicole Giumenti5 Alicia Moorhead $0.00
Hot Cinch Raegen Schnell6 Raegen Schnell $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Maturity Non Pro Hunter Under Saddle

7 Money Awarded : $0.00

9/19/2021MQHA Futurity & Great Lakes Classic All Breed (2021)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Al Be Seeing Ya Jenna Berghorst1 Ashley E Berghorst $0.00
Hez Blazing Brave Hilary Hoffman2 Hilary Hoffman $0.00
Gona Getcha Good Alyssa Jipping3 Alyssa Jipping $0.00
This Art To Be Good Alicia Moorhead4 Alicia Moorhead $0.00
In It For The Assets Katherine Anne Norton5 Susan Diana Norton $0.00
Gott It Kara DeVlieger6 Kara DeVlieger $0.00
Full Of Blessings Kimberly L Whaley7 Kimberly L Whaley $0.00
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